
001 |RO 24 0503343M | |DA12EC5A |11.05 10:15:02.0 |OK |01 |046 |
002 |RO 24 0503418M | |DA1525A3 |11.05 10:18:13.2 |OK |02 |042 |
003 |RO 24 0503334F | |DA450A72 |11.05 10:18:55.8 |OK |02 |028 |
004 |RO 24 0503427F | |DA450AA4 |11.05 10:19:11.4 |OK |02 |031 |
005 |RO 24 0503345F | |DA12EC88 |11.05 10:20:03.1 |OK |01 |002 |
006 |RO 24 0503453F | |DA450C8D |11.05 10:21:16.0 |OK |02 |026 |
007 |RO 24 0503338M | |DA15252E |11.05 10:23:26.2 |OK |02 |053 |
008 |RO 24 0503329M | |DA12EB32 |11.05 10:24:19.1 |OK |02 |015 |
009 |RO 24 0503403M | |DA12EDF8 |11.05 10:25:18.4 |OK |02 |017 |
010 |RO 24 0503315M | |DA15243F |11.05 10:28:58.1 |OK |01 |043 |
011 |RO 23 0451341M | |DA5EEDBF |11.05 10:29:16.6 |OK |02 |050 |
012 |RO 24 0503341M | |DA152520 |11.05 10:29:40.8 |OK |02 |021 |
013 |RO 24 0503397M | |DA12EB8B |11.05 10:29:48.1 |OK |02 |056 |
014 |RO 24 0503448F | |DA450CBA |11.05 10:36:48.6 |OK |02 |033 |
015 |RO 24 0503431F | |DA450BA5 |11.05 10:41:30.9 |OK |02 |025 |
016 |RO 24 0503325M | |DA450BA6 |11.05 10:42:28.1 |OK |02 |036 |
017 |RO 24 0503366M | |DA12EE35 |11.05 10:45:45.8 |OK |01 |035 |
018 |RO 24 0503383M | |DA12EE75 |11.05 10:46:02.8 |OK |01 |040 |
019 |RO 24 0503433M | |DA450C0C |11.05 10:49:53.9 |OK |02 |014 |
020 |RO 23 0451389F | |DA42B4A7 |11.05 10:51:11.9 |OK |01 |029 |
021 |RO 22 0921345M | |DA42B414 |11.05 10:51:32.7 |OK |02 |049 |
022 |RO 23 0451362F | |DA1525AB |11.05 10:56:32.5 |OK |01 |009 |
023 |RO 24 0503455F | |DA1525FC |11.05 10:57:01.1 |OK |01 |030 |
024 |RO 24 0503384M | |DA450D14 |11.05 10:57:48.0 |OK |02 |051 |
025 |RO 24 0503372M | |DA152354 |11.05 10:58:00.2 |OK |02 |013 |
026 |RO 22 0928939M | |DA42B3E1 |11.05 10:58:48.5 |OK |02 |018 |
027 |RO 21 1160199F | |DA329515 |11.05 11:09:51.4 |OK |01 |004 |
028 |RO 23 0145219M | |DA152348 |11.05 11:09:59.4 |OK |01 |041 |
029 |RO 24 0503362F | |DA450B54 |11.05 11:12:21.6 |OK |02 |032 |
030 |RO 24 0503379M | |DA152543 |11.05 11:14:42.4 |OK |02 |019 |
031 |RO 22 0921330M | |DA42B43B |11.05 11:16:31.1 |OK |02 |023 |
032 |RO 24 0503370M | |DA12EBBB |11.05 11:18:07.2 |OK |01 |048 |
033 |RO 24 0503438M | |DA12EE8C |11.05 11:42:56.9 |OK |02 |054 |
034 |RO 24 0010563M | |DA15267B |11.05 11:50:18.0 |OK |01 |052 |
035 |RO 24 0503308M | |DA450D61 |11.05 12:22:34.2 |OK |02 |020 |
036 |RO 24 0503446F | |DA12EC8A |11.05 12:26:17.2 |OK |02 |003 |
037 |RO 23 0451688F | |DA329376 |11.05 13:01:21.6 |OK |01 |006 |
038 |RO 24 0503369M | |DA1523FF |11.05 13:02:21.9 |OK |02 |045 |
039 |RO 24 0503348M | |DA15259B |11.05 13:15:24.6 |OK |02 |012 |
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Ceas Porumbei : 10.05.2025 18:46:49 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 11.05.2025 17:02:48 +0
Sincronizare : 10.05.2025 18:46:49 GPS +3h
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040 |RO 24 0503322M | |DA12EC4C |11.05 14:13:56.8 |OK |02 |039 |
041 |RO 24 0503306M | |DA1525EC |11.05 15:53:38.8 |OK |02 |016 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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